4,265 50 
3.750 00 

250 00 

»257,48o 55 

C. A . ST. JOHN, 
Property Clerk. 

Schedule "F." 
R E P O R T O F T H E B U R E A U O F S T R E E T C L E A N I N G 

For the Quarter ending June 30, 1875, 

During the month of April, 1875, we swept and cleaned six hundred and eighty-one (681) miles 
of streets, and removed seventy-seven thousand nine hundred and forty-seven (77,947) loads of street 
dirt and sweepings, and sixty-six thousand two hundred and fifteen (60,215) foads of ashes. 

Expenses for April, 1875. 

For gangmen and sweepers, as per pay-rolls $30,640 30 
For P. D. cart drivers, as per pay-rolls 2,987 02 
For hired carts, as per pay-rolls 48,825 41

[...]

For steam tugs, as per pay-rolls ego 00 

$92,261 09 
For cleanmg Twelfth, Twenty.third, and Twenty-fourth Wards, as per contract 2,000 00 

$94,261 09 

During the month of May, 1875, we swept and cleaned thirteen hundred and fifty-eight (1,358) 
miles of streets, and removed sixty-two thousand three hundred and eighty-two (62,382) loads of 
ashes, and thirty thousand nine hundred and thirty (30,930) loads of street sweepings. 

Expenses for May, 1875. 

For gangmen and sweepers, as per pay-rolls $26,445 00 
For P. D . cart drivers, as per pay-rolls 2)580 59 
For hired carts, as per pay-rolls ' 33)205 44 
For unloading and care of scows, as per pay-rolls 1)831 40

[...]

For dump inspectors, as per pay-rolls . . ! ! ! ) 'jo9 92 
For steam tugs, as per pay-rolls ! ! ! !* . ! 590 00 

> 7 0 , 7 2 3 3 2 

During the month of June, 1875, there were swept thirteen hundred and thirty-six (1,336) miles 
of streets, and removed fifty-nine thousand three hundred and fifty-four (59,354) loads of ashes, 
twenty-five thousand six hundred and fifty-nine (25,659) loads of street sweepings, and seventeen 
hundred and sixty (1,760) loads of garbage. 

Expenses for June, 1875. 

For gangmen and sweepers, as per pay-rolls $22,918 10 
For P. D. cart drivers, as per pay-rolls 2,443 77 
For hired carts, as per pay-rolis 27,907 45

[...]

For inspectors, superintendent, and clerks, as per pay-rolls 
For foremen, as per pay-rolls 
For dump inspectors, as per pay-rolls 
For steam-tugs, as per pay-rolls 

3 . 0 9 9 4 0 
974 99 

1,815 ?» 
777 69 
540 00 

$63,605 81 

For the quarter ending June 30, 1875, there were swept thirty-three hundred and seventy-five 
(3»375) m » l « ot streets, and removed one hundred and eighty-seven thousand nine hundred and fifty-
one ( 1 8 7 , 0 5 1 ) loads of ashes, one hundred and thirty-four thousand five hundred and thirty-six 
( 1 3 4 , 5 3 6 ) loads of street sweepings, and seventeen hundred and sixty ( 1 ,760) loads of garbage.